
2017 AYC DATES TO REMEMBER 

 
 

 

June 25, Sunday   Adult J-22 Clinic 

10:30 AM    AYC Docks 
 
June 25, Sunday   AYC Blessing of the Fleet (2:30pm) 
2:30 PM    AYC Docks 

 

June 26, Monday   AYC Junior Sailing Programs begin 

 

June 29, Thursday   Members Gathering 

6-7 PM    York Harbor Reading Room 

 

July 2, Saturday   Kids Boating & Water Safety Day  
10AM – 2PM    Long Sands 
 
July 8, Saturday   AYC Open House  
10AM – 2PM    AYC Dock 
 
July 15, Saturday   Women & Waves  
1PM – 4PM    AYC Docks 
 
July 22, Saturday   Optimist Regatta – July Series 

11 AM     AYC Docks 

 

July 22, Saturday   1st Session Awards & Cookout 
4:00 PM    AYC Docks 
 
July 23, Sunday   Kayak & Canoe Outing  
11AM     AYC Docks 
 

August 12, Saturday  Cup Race 

12 PM     AYC Docks  
 

August 19, Saturday  Optimist Regatta – August Series 

11 AM     AYC Docks 

 

August 20, Sunday  Annual Meeting (4pm), Final Awards Ceremony & 

4 PM      Pot Luck Supper (5pm) at the YHRR 

 
 

June - October   AYC Family Suppers at York Harbor Reading 
Room     Thursdays 6-9 PM  
 


